
DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000001

2551261518

25-DEO-1518

GOVIND

MAHABIR SINGH

SUDESH DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A1852 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1645 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 32.004.08100 A1854 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+1865 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 128.00286 0400

16.0 128.0 04000286TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000002

2551261519

25-DEO-1519

ARSHPREET KAUR

GURMEET SINGH

BHUPINDER KAUR

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2161 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 32.004.08100 A2052 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2756 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2763 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 144.00327 0400

16.0 144.0 04000327TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000003

2551261520

25-DEO-1520

AMAN MALVIYA

RAJESH MALVIYA

SUKUMARI MALVIYA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3064 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2953 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2957 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2867 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 156.00357 0400

16.0 156.0 04000357TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000004

2551261522

25-DEO-1522

ROHIT

VINOD KUMAR

PINKI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2763 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2953 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2862 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2663 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 156.00351 0400

16.0 156.0 04000351TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000005

2551261523

25-DEO-1523

RAMAKANT SINHA

LATE H P SINHA

SHANTI SINHA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2752 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2553 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2757 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2756 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 144.00324 0400

16.0 144.0 04000324TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000006

2551261524

25-DEO-1524

MONIKA

DHARAMBIR

SHEELA DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1841 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 20.004.05100 C1627 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 24.004.06100 B2230 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG* 16.004.04100 P1624 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 88.00194 0400

16.0 088.0 04000194TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  5.50PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000007

2551261525

25-DEO-1525

DEV KUMAR

KRISHAN KUMAR

SUDESH RANI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1740 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 004.00100 FFABAB 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 004.00100 FFABAB 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 32.004.08100 A1360 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

8.0 60.0

16.0 060.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-12 AIML-13

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000008

2551261526

25-DEO-1526

AYUSH SONI

NARENDRA SONI

MAMTA SONI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3064 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 40.004.010100 O3059 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2861 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2270 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 160.00364 0400

16.0 160.0 04000364TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  10.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000009

2551261528

25-DEO-1528

NISHANT PAL

SAYENDER PAL

MEENA KUMARI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2538 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 32.004.08100 A2738 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1944 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 28.004.07100 B+1640 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 116.00247 0400

16.0 116.0 04000247TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  7.25PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000010

2551261530

25-DEO-1530

VINITA

JAIPAL

ANJU

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2962 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2964 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2760 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 156.00355 0400

16.0 156.0 04000355TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000011

2551261531

25-DEO-1531

JANVI DEVI

DEVENDER KUMAR

RESHMA DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2354 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 32.004.08100 A2939 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 32.004.08100 A2149 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2558 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 136.00298 0400

16.0 136.0 04000298TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  8.50PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000012

2551261532

25-DEO-1532

POOJA AGGARWAL

MOHINDER PAL

KAUSHAL MANGAL

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 004.00100 FF19AB 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 004.00100 FF23AB 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 24.004.06100 B2430 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2237 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

16.0 52.0

16.0 052.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-11 AIML-12

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000013

2551261534

25-DEO-1534

AKASH SOROUT

BRIJ BHUSHAN

GEETA SOROUT

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+3053 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 32.004.08100 A2936 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2946 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2165 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 144.00309 0400

16.0 144.0 04000309TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000014

2551261535

25-DEO-1535

MUSKAN

JOGINDER SINGH

SNEHA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2354 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 32.004.08100 A2148 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 004.00100 FFABAB 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 004.00100 FFABAB 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

8.0 68.0

16.0 068.0 0400***TOTAL

RESULT : RE - TILL JUN- 2027 IN :  AIML-13 AIML-14

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000015

2551261537

25-DEO-1537

PADMA SAINI

KRISHAN SAINI

SUSHMA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3065 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 40.004.010100 O3055 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2960 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O3068 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 160.00367 0400

16.0 160.0 04000367TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  10.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000016

2551261538

25-DEO-1538

VIVEK KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

GEETA SHARMA

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3060 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2953 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2856 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2963 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 152.00348 0400

16.0 152.0 04000348TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.50PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000017

2551261539

25-DEO-1539

ASHHAR SIDDIQUI

IRFAN SIDDIQUI

FIRDOUS SIDDIQUI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O3064 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 36.004.09100 A+2955 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2862 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2865 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 156.00361 0400

16.0 156.0 04000361TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  9.75PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000018

2551261541

25-DEO-1541

ANKUR

KANWAR PAL

AMARJEET KAUR

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 40.004.010100 O2964 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 40.004.010100 O2858 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 40.004.010100 O2862 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 40.004.010100 O2968 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 160.00366 0400

16.0 160.0 04000366TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  10.00PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026



DMC No.

Roll No.

Regn. No.RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

:

:

:

DETAILS OF MARKS

Subject
Sr. 

No.

Marks Obtained Maximum

Marks

000019

2551261542

25-DEO-1542

SATPAL

SULTAN SINGH

BALA DEVI

DIP.IN ARTIFICIAL INTEL.&MACH.LEARNING-1  EXAM :  JUN- 2025  

Grade

Letter

Grade

Points

Credit Credit

Obtained

(CBCS-CDOE) 

Minimum

Pass Marks

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA Institute 
:

40AG 32.004.08100 A2251 1 AIML-11 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE

40AG 28.004.07100 B+2333 2 AIML-12 INTRODUCTION TO 

STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

40AG 24.004.06100 B1536 3 AIML-13 SOFT COMPUTING

40AG 32.004.08100 A2251 4 AIML-14 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

GRAND TOTAL 16.0 116.00253 0400

16.0 116.0 04000253TOTAL

RESULT : SGPA  7.25PASSED AND HAS OBTAINED :  

DATED :

KURUKSHETERA

Checked by   1. 2.

(Clerk) (Assistant)

Data of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

JAN 22,2026


